CRYOGENIC
CONTROLS
ISSUED - FEBRUARY 2000
CAVMC-0514-US-0208
ISO 9001 Certified
  Cash Valve
2
CRYOGENIC CONTROLS

Phone: 800-879-2042  •  828-669-3710
Fax: 800-879-2057  •  828-669-0586
SYSTEM SCHEMATIC/HOW TO ORDER
CAVMC-0514-US-0208
FILL
LINE CHECK
VALVE
SAFETY
VALVE
VACUUM PUMP
CONNECTION
VACUUM GAGE
CONNECTION
FULL TRYCOCK
VALVE
ANNULAR SPACE
SAFETY RELIEF
SAFETY
VALVE
RUPTURE
DISC
VAPORIZER INLET VALVE
PLUGGED OPENING
VAPOR PRESS
VENT VALVE
ECONOMIZER
BACK PRESS
REGULATORLIQUID
LEVEL
GAGE
EQUALIZER
LIQUID
PRESSURE
HEAD
CHECK
VALVE
VAPOR
VAPORIZER
LIQUID
SAFETY
VALVE
SAFETY
VALVE
PRESSURE BUILD-UP
REGULATOR
TEMPERATURE
CONTROL
VALVE
SERVICE LINE
PRESSURE
TO CUSTOMER
BYPASS
VAPOR
VAPOR
LI
QU
ID
LI
QU
ID
 L
IN
E
LIQUID
STRAINER
PRESSURE
BUILD-UP COIL
PRESS BUILD-UP
COIL INLET VALVE
LIQUID WITHDRAWAL
VALVE
LIQUID

VALVE
LIQUID-GAS DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
Specify “Cash Valve regulator for
cryogenic service” and the following:
1. Valve Type (A-31, A-32, A-36, B, E-
55, FR, FRM, FRM-2, FRM-2
High Pressure, G-60, PBE-1,
PBE-2, LTC, SY-70C)
2. Valve Size
3. Valve Number
4. Intended use:
Pressure build-up regulator, Back
pressure (economizer) regulator,
Low temperature cut-off, Final-line
(house-line) regulator, Strainer
5. Service (liquid or gas)
6. Liquid or gas to be controlled
7. Set pressure
8. Range of pressure adjustment
(or temperature adjustment
for Type LTC)
9. Temperature
Also specify height of liquid column in
cryogenic container.
CAPACITY INFORMATION:
Capacity information is available upon
request. Write factory and supply the